
Asiago Caesar Salad
Tortollini Pesto Salad
Garden Salad w/ Poppy
Cranberry, Walnut, Spinach, & Goat Cheese
Salad w/ Balsamic Vinaigrette: 

130
220
100
160

Dinner Roll 140

Tomato Bisque Soup
Loaded Baked Potato
Chicken Noodle Soup
Beef & Barley Soup
Broccoli Cheddar Soup

Nutrition Facts

200
220
120
120
240

2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

One Serving Size: Calories:

 - Halal Certified  - Vegetarian  - Vegan

Soup

Salad

Side

Contains: Wheat, Gluten, Milk, Eggs

Contains: Wheat, Gluten, Milk, Fish, Eggs

Contains: Wheat, Eggs, Gluten

Contains: Milk

Contains: Wheat, Gluten

Made without gluten

Contains: Milk

Contains: Fish, Gluten, Soy

Contains: Milk, Soy Made without gluten

Made without gluten

Made without gluten

Contains: Eggs

Contains: Tree Nuts(Walnut), Milk


