Soup &Salad

Nutrition Facts

One Serving Size:

Calories:

Soup

Tomato Bisque Soup	Contains: Milk	Made without gluten	200
Loaded Baked Potato	Contains: Milk	Made without gluten	220
Chicken Noodle Soup	Contains: Whea	t, Eggs, Gluten	120
Beef & Barley Soup	Contains: Fish, Glu	uten, Soy	120
Broccoli Cheddar Sou	Contains: Milk,	Soy Made without gluten	240

Salad

🛞 Asiago Caesar Salad Contains: Wheat, Gluten, Milk, Fish, Eggs	130	
🥸 Tortollini Pesto Salad Contains: Wheat, Gluten, Milk, Eggs	220	
🋞 Garden Salad w/ Poppy Contains: Eggs Made without gluten	100	
) Cranberry, Walnut, Spinach, & Goat Cheese		
Salad w/ Balsamic Vinaigrette: Contains: Tree Nuts(Walnut), Milk		

Side

Dinner Roll Contains: Wheat, Gluten	140
-------------------------------------	-----



2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.